Nedis.com/UPBKPD10000BK
 Datasheet | Powerbank
10000 mAh | 1.5 / 2.0 / 3.0 A | Number of outputs: 2 | Output
connection: 1x USB-A / 1x USB-C™ | Input connection: 1x Micro USB /
1x USB-C™ | PD2.0 18W | Lithium-Polymer
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: UPBKPD10000BK  | Product EAN number: 5412810401734
 Product specifications
 Accessories  Micro USB Cable
 Accessories included  Micro USB Cable
 Appliance  Smartphone
 Smartphone
 Tablet
 Tablet
 Battery capacity  10000 mAh
 Battery voltage  3.7 V
 Colour  Black
 Connection  USB Type-A
 USB Type-C™
 Display  No
 No
 Energy density  37 Wh
 Flashlight  No
 Input connection  1x Micro USB
 1x USB-C™
 Input current  3 A
 Input voltage  12 V DC
 5 V DC
 9 V DC
 Material  ABS
 Maximum battery charging time  3 hrs
 Maximum charging power at 5 V  7400 mAh
 Maximum output current per port  3.0 A
 Number of outputs  2
 Number of products in package  1 pcs
 Number of smartphone charges  4
 Output connection  1x USB-A
 1x USB-C™
 Output current  1.5 A
 2.0 A
 3.0 A
 Output power  18 W
 Output voltage  12 V DC
 5 V DC
 Output voltage  9 V DC
 Packaging  Gift Box with Euro
Lock
 SmartLife  No
 Supported technology  PD2.0 18W
 Technology  Lithium-Polymer
 Lithium-Polymer
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code UPBKPD10000BK
EAN single product: 5412810401734
EAN Inner carton: 5412810401741
EAN Outer carton: 5412810401758
Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Package contents Powerbank
Micro-USB™ charge cable
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 85 mm 235 mm 30 mm 312 g
8 100 mm 260 mm 265 mm 2700 g
24 285 mm 280 mm 315 mm 8560 g